AXE &
COMPASSES

SUNDAY LUNCH MENU
STARTERS

Traditional prawn cocktail

Feta Fritters with chilli jam GF V

Pate - chicken liver and smoked bacon with toasted seeded granary bread
Breadcrumbed goujons of plaice with homemade tartare sauce GF
Halloumi & avocado salad with pomegranate seeds

& honey mustard dressing GF V

MAIN COURSES

Roast sirloin of Hereford beef
Roast loin of pork with crackling
Roast supreme of Norfolk chicken with sage and onion stuffing

Children’s roast as above

All of the above main dishes are served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding,

seasonal vegetables and gravy.

All roasts are gluten free when served without the Yorkshire pudding.

Battered cod and chips with pea puree and house tartar GF

Pear, walnut, pomegranate and Dolcelatte salad
with wholegrain mustard dressing

Homemade burger with cheddar, onions, gherkins, salad in a brioche bun
served with skinny fries (add bacon £2)

Chunky vegetable chilli with sweet potato & chick peas,
with turmeric rice GF VE

9.95
8.50
8.25
8.95

7.95

19.95

18.95

17.95

9.95

16.50

15.95

16.95

15.95

Please speak to a member of staff if you require any further allergy advice we are happy to help

For parties of 6 or more 10% service charge will be added



