

SUNDAY LUNCH MENU

STARTERS

Traditional prawn cocktail	9.95
Feta Fritters with chilli jam GF V	8.50
Pate - chicken liver and smoked bacon with toasted seeded granary bread	8.25
Breadcrumbed goujons of plaice with homemade tartare sauce GF	8.95
Halloumi & avocado salad with pomegranate seeds	
& honey mustard dressing GF V	7.95
MAIN COURSES	
Roast sirloin of Hereford beef	19.95
Roast loin of pork with crackling	18.95
	1505
Roast supreme of Norfolk chicken with sage and onion stuffing	17.95
Children's roast as above	9.95
All of the above main dishes are served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding,	
seasonal vegetables and gravy.	
All roasts are gluten free when served without the Yorkshire pudding.	
Battered cod and chips with pea puree and house tartar GF	16.50
Pear, walnut, pomegranate and Dolcelatte salad	15.95
with wholegrain mustard dressing	13.73
with wholegram mustard dressing	
Homemade burger with cheddar, onions, gherkins, salad in a brioche bun	
served with skinny fries (add bacon £2)	16.95
served with skinnly fries (add bacon £2)	10.93
Chunky vegetable chilli with sweet potato & chick peas,	
with turmeric rice GF VE	15.95
WITH THE LICE OF A D	13.73